

27.03.2024

Present: Sh. S.S. Rajore, ld. counsel for plaintiff is connected through VC along with plaintiff.  
Sh. Sanjay Sharma, ld. counsel for proposed defendant Man Singh.  
Sh. Mohit Kumar, ld. Counsel for defendant Shahrukh.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment for filing on record the amended plaint in support of application under Order I Rule 10 r/w Order VI Rule 17 CPC. Needful be done till NDOH.

Put up on 22.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
27.03.2024 sb