

CS 11/23
RAMDASS Vs. SHARUKH

28.04.2025

Present: Sh. S.S. Rajore and Sh. J.S. Rajore, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.

Sh. Mohit Kumar, Ld.Counsel for D-1 with D-1.

Sh. Rahul Deep, Ld. Counsel for D-6 with D-6.

Sh. Satender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for D-7.

At request, re-notify for 01.08.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.04.2025