

25.09.2025

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for D-1.
Ld. counsel for D-6.
Ld. counsel for D-7.
D-2 to D-5 already deleted.

Amended written statement filed on behalf of D-6. Copy supplied.

Plaintiff seeks time to file replication to the written statement of defendants. Let the same be filed within 15 days from today with copy to the other side.

List for admission/denial and framing of issues on 03.11.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.09.2025